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STATE OF KANSAS Form CP-4
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

Give All Information Completely
Make Required Affidavit WELL PLUGGINC BECORD
Mail or Deliver Report to: .

Conservation Division

State Corporation Commission '

svlazc!ﬂ:a “ﬁiﬂiﬁi 67202 —Kiowa County. Sec.28_ Twp._29. Rge. 18 (E)W. (W)
o NORTH Location as “NE/CNWXSWX” or footage from lines C S NE
— ; Lease Owner_MiSco Supply Co.
| | Lease Namo _Mary Schmidt Well No. # 1
I P X Office Address257_North Bdwy, 3 Wichi
— |I_ — :—"“— = Character of Well (completed as 0il, Gas or Dry Hole)
ll ! | Date well completed o 19
i ! Application for plugging fled September 19- 71
: i E Application for plugging approved september 19-71.
1 | Plugging commenced Sentember 13 15_71_
' ! Plugging completed September 29 1971
- :'_ -/ _—'Il— T Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation &%‘/4/
| | -
I ! If a producing well. is abandoned, date of last production__éﬁﬂ(ém/" 19
' l Was permission obtained from the Conservation Division or its agents before plugging was com-
Locate = oo Pt " menced? Yes

Name of Conservation Age&t wheo Séperw'se plugging of this well Russell Biberstein
Producing formatio Depth to top Bottom Total Depth of Well_\ﬁ&ﬁ:l" eet

Show depth and thickness of all water; oil and gas fonmations.

OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASINGL RECORD
FORMATION CONTENT FROM TO SIZE PUT IN PULLER DUT
8 g / 8- 3 A8 None
5 1/2 5085 3031

Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used
in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from _feet'to
feet for each plug set.

September 13, 1971 Plugged off boitom. Dumped sand to 49507,  Mix~
ed and dumped 5 sx of cement to 49107,
September 29, 1971~ Plugged off top. Set 20% rock hridge a% 260',_

Filled B "{18 surface oaqlhg from 260" tao hasae
af ceW'ia‘r'Jsm "[‘hJPFlﬁv mix ﬁnnm"p'h:-

) (If additional description is necessury, use BACK of this sheet)
Name of Plugging Contractor RIISS CASTNG PULI.TNG s— NG,

Address__P. 0. Box 1082 Great Bend, Kansas 67530

STATE OF‘%/,!@&A COUNTY OF ﬂiil_p;/;ru;/(_/ , 55,
e | (ﬁ -‘44-}7‘)2447 2L ﬂ) : e

(emplgree of owner) =aflY of the above-described
well, being first duly sworn on oath, say! That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the

‘ bovb-ﬂ‘escribed. well as fled and that the same are true and correct. So hel
e Lz
SRR P

S v og
R q‘: !\q . -
oW . - { Address) '
: ﬁn'a_‘s ED mg:ﬁ §wonn To before me this A )?/“ﬂ day of M , 19 7/

."-. “ ‘S" & . , = {W,p =
v@wssnﬁuﬁia«k—Z?aMLaazy_ZZ 7A ) 5% _d Notary Public.

"lf.un st




WELL LOG BUREAU—KANSAS GEOLOGICAL SCCIETY

Lo 508 East Murdock,. Wichita, Kansas
Company.GULF 0IL CORPORATION szc. 28 29 r.18W
rarmaMary Schmidt Now IQ C 3w RE
Total Depth, 5085 - COunﬂJ) K@Wa
COrnm.e% 156 - Comp.O=RL4=56 ' KANSAS
Shot or Treated.
Contragtor. ' o
Issued. 9=15=56
CASING: '
368' Elovatlon, 22_1_{0

8 5/8
.5 152 5084.81

surface soil, red bed & sha )

shale

shale & lime

shale & shells
shale & lime

shale

~ lime & shale

sandy shale & lime
shale & lime

lime

shale & lime

lime

lime & shale streaks
lime

lime & chert

. cheért

lime & chert

chert

" ¢hert & lime

lime
Total Depth

TOPS:

Heebner
Douglas
Lansing

; Mississippi chert

~ Mississippi lime

Productias. 114'43 BOPD '

F&s mécfto Bottemn of Formsticns.

1072
1430
1786
3554
3725
4188
L346
4396
4,588
5634
L789
4,828
4921
4965
5000
5007
5015
5075
5085

SAMPLE SCHLUM,
4128  L13L
4183 4185
h342  b342
49h5  LOLE
5070 5-68




